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You Are Reading

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

PRESTIGIOUS WILDWOOD GREAT RESIDENTIAL AREA

gas heat---walk to shops & schools. doors, 2-4 pc. washrooms, family room & rec room.

| Gorgeous private 1-3/4 acre ravine lot---4 | Raised bungalow with huge yard in desirable residen-
| bdrm home built in 1985---town water---| tial area. Upgraded kitchen, hardwood floors, colonial

97.499.30 | Call ASAP. Carol McMurray*. 98-215-30 |

e

OPPORTUNITY INTHE GLEN! | RAVINE SETTING

2 bedroom self-contained apartments - all on pretty

1/2 acre property . . . lots of parking too! Call Carol Carol McMurray*. 98-218-30

: Multiple unit residence near the Credit River in Glen| ...wonderful for starter or retirement...or for in
Williams. Lovely 4 bedroom, 2 storey and 2 spacious between' "A" model on Lynden Circle...3 bdrms, 1- |
1/2 washrooms, gorgeous view in all season. Call |

Mc!’h‘lurray 98-146-27

"DOWN BY THE RIVERSIDE | TOWNHOUSE

A delightful 3 bedroom plan, updated in every way,
gorgeous deep lot with inground pool in full view of
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1 HAVE BUYERS FOR:

© South of town $240,000 range
" South of town up to $330,000
* South of town up to $220,000

*

Sands or Royal Ascot, 2 bedroom condos
Daniels Townhouse with double car garage

THE GEORGETOWN MARKET
IS HOT! HOT! HOT
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Get TOP DOLLAFI by Ilstlng your home NOW'
If you are not already listed call me for a
FREE Market Evaluation - you may be surprised
at today’s values!

PAM RE'D* Sales Rep.
877-5165

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Attractive and well decorated 3 bedroom home in
desirable complex - walk to all amenities...parking at |
back door! Fully finished basement, cozy rec room, |

| the Credit at Norval. Call Carol McMurray* right | extra 3 pc. washroom, laundry to EIDI’EIQE room. Won't
| away. 98-160-30 | last Inng call now! Carul Mr: urray QE 235 BD I
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Sunday, April 26, 2-4 p.m.
29 Kingham Rd., Acton

$102,500.
This cosy 3
bedroom end
unit town-
house can be
mortgaged for
as low as
$683.20 per
month. Why
rent when you

can own!
98-144-90

“Helpmg people
find their
perfect nest!”

Donna

877-5165

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

WANTED!!

3-5 bedroom detached home, on a finished
lot in a family oriented neighbourhood. =

WANTED!! 3

Hobby farm in Erin or surrounding area.

Need 3+ bedroom farmhouse and barn on 5

:  Or more acres.

X FOUND!!!

- Out-of-town purchasers looking for an elegant
home in the Wildwood area or a ravine lotin =
Georgetown South. =
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CALL A.S.A.P. if you %
have these properties! =

Not intended to solicit properties already listed.

MICHELLE MONT

*Sales Rep.

877-5165

Johnson Associates
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